BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 03/17/18 Event: Spring Fling, Middletown, PA

Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers, Harrisburg, PA  Team A
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Adriana Contreras 64 89 3x| 83 1x| 83 89 1x | 344 5x |86x| 408 5x |82x
lily Holsinger 84 | 92 1x| 8 3x| 93 3x| 8 3x| 362 10x|91x| 446 10x|89x
John Ames 100 | 94 2x | 8 1x | 92 4x | 89 2x | 360 9x |90x| 460 O9x |92x
Gabriel Bryson 92 | 92 3x| 75 1Ix| 92 3x| 91 2x| 350 9x [88x| 442 9x |88x
Jose Contreras 92 94 5x | 78 1x| 89 1x| 84 345 7x |86x| 437 7x |87x

Totals 432 | 461 14x| 410 7x | 449 11x|441 8x | 1761 40x 2193 40x

0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox
0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 03/17/18 Event: Spring Fling, Middletown, PA

Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers, Harrisburg, PA  Team B
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Rachel McCollum 88 | 92 4x | 85 82 91 2x | 350 6x [88x| 438 6x |88x
Cameron Bryson 96 96 5x | 80 93 3x | 86 1x | 355 9x |89x| 451 9x [90x
Helena Cerutti 100 | 91 2x | 81 1x | 93 5x | 90 2x | 355 10x|89x| 455 10x|91x
Sahrah contreras 84 90 3x| 84 3x| 8 86 345 6x |86x| 429 6x |86x
Trent Krupski 100 | 85 88 1x| 94 3x| 90 4x | 357 8x |89x| 457 8x |91x

Totals 468 | 454 14x| 418 5x | 447 11x| 443 9x | 1762 39x 2230 39x

0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox
0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 03/17/18 Event: Spring Fling, Middletown, PA

Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers, Harrisburg, PA  Team C
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Grace Fraundorfer 88 | 81 55 83 1x| 81 300 1x [75x| 388 1x |78x
Tayla Tyson 80 | 84 72 1x | 93 1x | 87 2x| 336 4x |84x| 416 4x |83x
Cameron Foote 92 87 80 1x| 85 75 2x | 327 3x |82x| 419 3x |84x
LeeAnna Watts 96 91 3x| 73 1x| 89 3x| 80 1x| 333 8x |83x| 429 8x |86x
Kayden Murphy 88 88 3x| 62 88 2x | 75 1x | 313 6x |78x| 401 6x |[80x

Totals 444 | 431 6x | 342 3x | 438 7x |398 6x | 1609 22x 2053 22x

0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox
0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 03/17/18 Event: Spring Fling, Middletown, PA
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers, Harrisburg, PA  Team D

Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Gregory Reilly 84 | 88 1x | 77 83 88 2x | 336 3x |84x| 420 3x |84x
Zenaya Tyson 88 | 84 1x| 8 1x | 78 1x| 85 1x | 327 4x |82x| 415 4x |83x
Madison Lillich 96 | 87 3x| 75 1x| 91 3x| 72 1x | 325 8x |81x| 421 8x |84x
Grant Watts 84 | 80 55 1x | 69 61 265 1x |66x| 349  1x |70x
Rachael Lillich 96 | 88 1x | 62 86 74 310 1x |78x| 406 1x |81x

Totals 448 | 427 6x | 349 3x | 407 4x | 380 4x | 1563 17x 2011 17x
Andy Ames 88 89 3x | 60 91 2x | 71 1x | 311 6x |78x| 399 6x |80x
0 Ox | Ox 0 Ox | Ox




2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

Overall
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JustUs

Participant
Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Markle, Richard (138)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Ault, Mason (135)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Ames , John (168)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Houck, Noah (151)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Still, Joseph (101)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Stover, Carley (146)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Miller, Tony (209)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Cartagena, (157)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Still, Daniel (112)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Stover, Nolan (140)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Diehl, Mason (203)

McDonel, Cameron (107)

Prone
94 -4
96 -3
95-3
97 -6
95-3
90-5
98-5
97 -5
97 -4
97 -5
98-6
93-4
94-3
94 -2
93-3
95-5
95-4
91-1
98-8
94 -2
85-0
96 -2
96 -4
91-2
93-3
96 -5
91-4
92-3
92-1
95-2
92-2
88-1
91-1
94 -3
91-2
95-4
91-3
92-3
89-1
92-4
94 -3

Standing

92-3
93-3
89-2
91-3
88-0
91-2
89-2
91-3
91-2
90-3
86-1
88-2
84-1
85-1
83-3
89-2
87-1
90-0
85-2
86-1
88-1
88-0
81-0
81-1
88-2
80-0
86-1
85-0
89-3
84-2
80-1
89-1
84-2
83-3
86 -2
74-0
82-2
75-1
83-0
81-1
82-1

Sitting

99-7
95-3
96-2
96 -6
93-1
95-4
94 -4
93-3
93-3
91-2
90-0
96 - 4
95-5
92-4
92-2
91-2
91-2
93-3
89-0
96-5
94-3
90-2
91-0
93-5
93-3
93-3
87-2
93-3
CRl=8
85-0
86 -2
85-0
88-0
91-3
89-4
88-1
92-4
92-8
84 -1
92-2
90-0

Kneeling  Shooting

98 -6
95-4
95-5
90-2
95-4
93-4
92-2
90 -4
92-2
93-3
87-1
83-2
91-2
89 -2
91-3
87-3
89-1
88 -2
89-1
89-0
90 -4
83-1
88-1
90-2
90-1
86-1
93-3
87-2
88 -3
90-0
87-1
86 -2
85-1
83-1
81-1
93-5
85-0
91-2
89-3
87-1
77-2

383 -20
379 - 13
375-12
374 - 17
371 -8
369 - 15
373 - 13
371 -15
373 -11
371 - 13
361 -8
360 - 12
364 - 11
360 - 9
359 - 11
362 - 12
362 - 8
362 -6
361 - 11
365 - 8
357 - 8
357 -5
356 -5
355 - 10
364 -9
355 -9
357 - 10
357 - 8
362 - 10
354 - 4
345 -6
348 - 4
348 - 4
351-10
347 -9
350 - 10
350 -9
350 -9
345 -5
352 -8
343 -6

Test
96
96
100
100
100
100
96
96
92
92
100
100
96
100
100
96
96
96
96
92
100
100
100
100
88
96
92
92
84
92
100
96
96
92
96
92
92
92
96
88
96

Total
479 - 20
475 -13
475-12
474 - 17
471 -8
469 - 15
469 - 13
467 - 15
465 - 11
463 - 13
461-8
460 - 12
460 - 11
460-9
459 - 11
458 - 12
458 - 8
458 -6
457 - 11
457 - 8
457 - 8
457 -5
456 -5
455 - 10
452 -9
451 -9
449 - 10
449 - 8
446 - 10
446 - 4
445 -6
444 - 4
444 - 4
443 -10
443 -9
442 - 10
442 -9
442 -9
441 -5
440 -8
439-6

Individual - All
Page 1 of 36



2018 Spring Fling Individual - All

Middletown, PA Page 2 of 36
Rank
Overall JustUs Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Shooting Test Total

42 Angle, Eli (160) 89-1 81-0 90-2 87-0 347-3 92 439-3
43 7 McCollum, Rachel (181) 92-4 85-0 82-0 91-2 350-6 88 438 -6
44 Saul, Alexa (105) 90-3 77-0 87-0 84-1 338-4 100 438-4
45 8 Conteras, Jose (173) 94 -5 78 -1 89-1 84-0 345-7 92 437 -7
46 Haldeman, Sara (199) 93-2 92-2 75-1 85-1 345-6 92 437 -6
47 Barrick, Mason (108) 95-3 76-0 85-1 85-2 341-6 96 437 -6
48 Eckman, Cole (116) 92-3 75-1 88-0 84-1 339-5 96 435-5
49 Shaner, Maura (143) 92-1 85-2 91-2 82-0 350-5 84 434 -5
50 Vanostenbridge, Matty (191) 92-2 82-0 92-1 83-1 349-4 84 433-4
51 9 Watts, LeeAnna (187) 91-3 73-1 89-3 80-1 333-8 96 429 -8
52 10  Contreras, Sahrah (174) 90-3 84-3 85-0 86-0 345-6 84 429 -6
53 Gerhart, Warren (109) 91-3 75-0 91-2 78-0 335-5 92 427 -5
54 Wert, Emily (147) 95-5 66 -0 93-4 84-1 338-10 88  426-10
55 Bauer, Izabella (114) 85-0 87-0 86-1 80-3 338-4 88 426 - 4
56 Lo, Arielle (194) 89-2 81-0 84-1 90-1 344 -4 80 424 - 4
57 Bitner, Nolan (153) 90-1 75-1 87-2 91-4 343 -8 80 423 -8
58 Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195) 84-1 79-0 92-3 88-2 343-6 80 423-6
59 Jernigan, Audrey (213) 77-0 77-0 90-2 87 -1 331-3 92 423-3
60 Morris, Ray (212) 83-1 82-0 89-1 77-0 331-2 92 423 -2
61 Trout, Jonah (156) 93-5 75-0 85-0 81-1 334-6 88 422 -6
62 11 Lillich, Madison (179) 87-3 75-1 91-3 72-1 325-8 96 421-8
63 Spanos, Thomas (154) 92-4 74-0 86 -0 84-0 336-4 84 420-4
64 12 Reilly, Gregory (183) 88-1 77-0 83-0 88-2 336-3 84 420-3
65 13  Foote, Cameron (175) 87-0 80-1 85-0 75-2 327-3 92 419 -3
66 Wert, Caroline (148) 90-1 61-0 87-1 88-1 326-3 92 418 -3
67 Minnich, Liana (201) 92-2 79-1 86-1 72-0 329-4 88 417 -4
68 14  Tyson, Tayla (184) 84-0 72-1 93-1 87-2 336-4 80 416 - 4
69 Gilbert, Landon (118) 85-2 81-1 82-0 80-1 328-4 88 416 -4
70 15  Tyson, Zenaya (185) 84-1 80-1 78-1 85-1 327-4 88 415-4
71 Flucke, MaKenna (197) 91-3 79-0 93-3 82-0 345 -6 68 413-6
72 Nelson, Harry (188) 85-1 71-0 89-1 80-0 325 -2 88 413-2
73 Gladysz, Vic (210) 82 -1 69 -0 90-0 74-0 315-1 96 411-1
74 Spayd, Harley (149) 87-0 78-0 84 -1 81-0 330-1 80 410-1
75 Mitteer, Jay (214) 88-0 64 -1 84 -1 81-0 317-2 92 409-2
76 16  Contreras, Adriana (172) 89 -3 83-1 83-0 89-1 344 -5 64 408 -5
77 Lo, Ethan (193) 77-1 82-1 86-1 82-1 327 - 4 80 407 - 4
78 McDonel, Colin (111) 86-1 64-0 86-1 75-0 311-2 96 407 -2
79 17  Lillich, Rachael (180) 88-1 62-0 86-0 74-0 310-1 96 406 - |

80 Krell, Jeremy (164) 84-0 74-0 81-0 87-0 253-0 76 402-0
81 18  Murphy, Kayden (182) 88-3 62-0 88-2 75 -1 313-6 88 401 -6

82 19  Ames, Andy (167) 89-3 60-0 91-2 71-1 229-6 88 399 - 6



2018 Spring Fling Individual - All

Middletown, PA Page 3 of 36
Rank
Overall JustUs Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Shooting Test Total
83 Lawrence, Adyson (122) 81-0 65-0 86 -2 78-0 310-2 88 398 -2
84 Zomek, Tanner (133) 88-2 69-0 79-0 71-0 307-2 84 391-2
85 Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192) 90-3 66 - 0 87-0 75-0 318-3 72 390-3
86 20  Fraundorfer, Grace (176) 81-0 55-0 83-1 81-0 300-1 88 388 -1
87 Hile, Owen (150) 81-0 68-0 79-0 58 -0 286-0 100 386-0
88 Moncavage, Ryan (189) 87-2 68-1 83-1 71-0 309-4 76 385-4
89 Parish, Chloe (125) 64-0 68-0 81-1 73-1 213-2 96 382-2
90 Reigner, Wyatt (128) 70-0 74 -2 65-1 79-1 288-4 88 376-4
91 Houck, Peyton ( 152) 80-1 60 -0 80-1 72-0 292-2 84 376 -2
92 Flucke, Shaelyn (196) 92-5 83-2 88-0 77-0 340-7 32 372-7
93 Warble, Ryan (113) 79-1 57-0 73-1 73-1 282-3 88 370-3
94 Parish, Noah (126) 83-2 55-0 72-1 60-0 270-3 92 362-3
95 Beazzo, Robby (163) 76-0 53-0 83-2 80-1 292-3 68 360 - 3
96 Marrero, Vincenzo (161) 84-0 52-0 75-2 66 -0 277 - 2 80 357-2
97 Cassels, Chase (165) 80-4 62-0 60-0 73-1 275-5 80 355-5
98 Mayer, Carson (202) 73-0 67 -1 67 -0 64 -0 271-1 84 355-1
99 21  Watts, Grant (186) 80-0 55-0 69-0 61-0 265-0 84 349-0
100 Laudenslager, Sean (121) 65-0 73-1 64-1 53-0 255-2 92 347 -2
101 McArthur, Desarae (123) 71-2 72-0 68 -0 70-0 281-2 64 345-2
102 Goff, Abbey (216) 87-0 49-0 79-2 37-0 252-2 92 344 -2
103 Pearson, Kaela (219) 67 -0 60 -1 59-0 60-0 246 -1 96 342-1
104 Gilligan, Ronnie (155) 84-1 56 -0 59-0 65-0 264-1 72 336 -1
105 Moncavage, Nathan (190) 71-0 65-0 59-0 56 -0 251-0 80 331-0
106 Crump, Logan (115) 65-0 72-0 51-0 52-0 240-0 88 328-0
107 Deloye, Dylan (215) 75-0 40-1 75-0 24-0 214-1 88 302 - |
108 Patterson, Jacob (162) 55-0 34-0 51-1 59-0 199-1 92 291-1
109 Goff, Andy (217) 78-0 22-0 74-0 29-0 203-0 88 291-0
110 Frank, Michael (117) 58-0 47-0 57-0 36-0 198-0 84 282-0
111 Occhimena, Alex (218) 64-0 19-0 72-0 33-0 188-0 88 276 -0
112 Krause, Colin (166) 60-0 63-0 43-0 55-0 221-0 52 273-0

113 Vitelli, Lucia (131) 49-0 27-0 49-0 53-0 178-0 88 266 -0



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

7 5

9 6

5 7

8 8

10 9

6 10
20 11
13 12
25 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
29 17
11 18
19 19
12 20
14 21
15 22
21 23
22 24
27 25
28 26
23 27
24 28
26 29
30 30
40 31
34 32
36 33
37 34
38 35
43 36
49 37
50 38
32 39
33 40
35 41

Participant
Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Ault, Mason (135)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Markle, Richard (138)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Carley (146)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Houck, Noah (151)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Ames , John (168)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Still, Joseph (101)
Miller, Tony (209)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Cartagena, (157)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Stover, Nolan (140)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
McCollum, Rachel (181)
Shaner, Maura (143)

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)

Still, Daniel (112)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Fromm, Oliver (158)

Shooting
383 -20
379 - 13
375-12
374 - 17
373 -13
373 -11
371-8
371 -15
371 - 13
369 - 15
365 - 8
364 - 11
364 -9
362 - 12
362 -8
362 - 6
362 - 10
361 -8
361 - 11
360 - 12
360 - 9
359 - 11
357 - 8
357 -5
357 - 10
357 -8
356 - 5
355 - 10
355 -9
354 - 4
352 -8
351 -10
350 - 10
350 -9
350 -9
350 - 6
350 -5
349 - 4
348 - 4
348 - 4
347 -9

Individual - No Test
Page 4 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
42 42
31 43
39 44
45 45
46 46
52 47
71 48
56 49
76 50
41 51
57 52
58 53
47 54
92 55
48 56
44 57
54 58
55 59
63 60
64 61
68 62
53 63
61 64
51 65
59 66
60 67
74 68
67 69
69 70
65 71
70 72
77 73
66 74
62 75
72 76
85 77
75 78
73 79
81 80
78 81
79 82

Participant
Angle, Eli (160)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Contreras, Adriana (172)
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Saul, Alexa (105)
Wert, Emily (147)
Bauer, lzabella (114)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Morris, Ray (212)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Lo, Ethan (193)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Mitteer, Jay (214)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Lillich, Rachael (180)

Shooting
347 - 3
345 -6
345 -5
345 - 7
345 -6
345 - 6
345 -6
344 - 4
344 -5
343 -6
343 -8
343 -6
341 -6
340 - 7
339-5
338 -4
338 - 10
338 -4
336 - 4
336 - 3
336 - 4
335-5
334 -6
333-8
331-3
331-2
330-1
329 - 4
328 - 4
327 -3
327 - 4
327 - 4
326 - 3
325 -8
325 -2
318 -3
317 -2
315-1
313 -6
311 -2
310-1

Individual - No Test
Page 5 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
83 83
88 84
84 85
86 86
91 87
95 88
90 89
87 90
93 91
101 92
96 93
97 94
98 95
94 96
99 97
104 98
100 99
80 100
102 101
105 102
103 103
106 104
82 105
112 106
107 107
89 108
109 109
108 110
110 111
111 112
113 113

Participant
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Hile, Owen (150)
Warble, Ryan (113)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Mayer, Carson (202)
Parish, Noah (126)
Watts, Grant (186)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Goff, Abbey (216)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Crump, Logan (115)
Ames, Andy (167)
Krause, Colin (166)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Goff, Andy (217)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Frank, Michael (117)
Occhimena, Alex (218)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)

Shooting
310-2
309 - 4
307 -2
300 -1
292 - 2
292 -3
288 - 4
286 -0
282 -3
281 -2
277 -2
275-5
271 -1
270 - 3
265-0
264 - 1
255 - 2
253-0
252 - 2
251-0
246 - 1
240 -0
229 -6
221-0
214 -1
213 -2
203-0
199 -1
198 -0
188 -0
178 -0

Individual - No Test
Page 6 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
19 1
11 2
7 3
4 4
8 5
10 6
9 7
26 8
23 9
2 10
22 11
16 12
54 13
17 14
36 15
3 16
5 17
47 18
30 19
45 20
1 21
13 22
34 23
41 24
14 25
20 26
61 27
12 28
15 29
25 30
46 31
92 32
40 33
43 34
63 35
28 36
38 37
48 38
31 39
50 40
67 41

Participant
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Ault, Mason (135)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Still, Joseph (101)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Wert, Emily (147)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Markle, Richard (138)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Cartagena, (157)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Stover, Morgan (137)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Nolan (140)
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Ames , John (168)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Stover, Carley (146)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)
Diehl, Mason (203)
McColl um, Rachel (181)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Minnich, Liana (201)

Prone
98-8
98-6
98-5
97 -6
97 -5
97 -5
97 -4
96 -5
96 -4
96 -3
96 - 2
95-5
95-5
95-4
95-4
95-3
95-3
95-3
95-2
94 -5
94 -4
94 -3
94 -3
94 -3
94 -2
94 -2
93-5
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-2
92-5
92 -4
92 -4
92 -4
92-3
92-3
92-3
92-2
92-2
92-2

Individual - Prone
Page 7 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
29 42
49 43
27 44
37 45
51 46
53 47
71 48
24 49
35 50
18 51
33 52
66 53
6 54
44 55
52 56
85 57
57 58
76 59
82 60
56 61
39 62
42 63
81 64
84 65
32 66
64 67
79 68
75 69
62 70
88 71
65 72
74 73
102 74
78 75
69 76
72 77
21 78
55 79
58 80
70 81
104 82

Participant
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Shaner, Maura (143)
Miller, Tony (209)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Houck, Noah (151)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Saul, Alexa (105)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Contreras, Adriana (172)
Ames, Andy (167)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Angle, Eli (160)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Still, Daniel (112)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Mitteer, Jay (214)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Goff, Abbey (216)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Bauer, lIzabella (114)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)

Prone
92-1
92-1
91-4
91-3
91-3
91-3
91-3
91-2
91-2
91-1
91-1
90 -1
90-5
90-3
90-3
90-3
90-1
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-1
89-1
88-3
88 -2
88-1
88-1
88-1
88-0
87-3
87-2
87-0
87-0
87-0
86-1
85-2
85-1
85-0
85-0
84-1
84-1
84-1

Individual - Prone
Page 8 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
68 83
80 84
96 85
60 86
94 87
73 88
83 89
86 90
87 91
91 92
97 93
99 94
93 95
109 96
77 97
59 98
95 99
107 100
98 101
101 102
105 103
90 104
103 105
100 106
106 107
89 108
111 109
112 110
110 111
108 112
113 113

Participant
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Morris, Ray (212)
Parish, Noah (126)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Hile, Owen (150)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Watts, Grant (186)
Warble, Ryan (113)
Goff, Andy (217)
Lo, Ethan (193)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Mayer, Carson (202)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Crump, Logan (115)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Occhimena, Alex (218)
Krause, Colin (166)
Frank, Michael (117)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)

Prone
84-0
84-0
84-0
83 -1
83-2
82 -1
81-0
81-0
81-0
80 -1
80-4
80-0
79 -1
78-0
77-1
77-0
76-0
75-0
73-0
71-2
71-0
70-0
67-0
65-0
65-0
64 -0
64 -0
60-0
58-0
55-0
49-0

Individual - Prone
Page 9 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
2 1
1 2
46 3
4 4
8 5
6 6
9 7
10 8
18 9
29 10
3 11
7 12
16 13
32 14
12 15
25 16
21 17
5 18
22 19
17 20
55 21
35 22
11 23
20 24
27 25
19 26
49 27
14 28
28 29
43 30
52 31
30 32
33 33
13 34
15 35
34 36
92 37
76 38
39 39
37 40
41 41

Participant
Breon, Rachel (134)
Stover, Morgan (137)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Houck, Noah (151)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Ault, Mason (135)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Still, Daniel (112)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Stover, Carley (146)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Markle, Richard (138)
Still, Joseph (101)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Bauer, 1zabella (114)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Miller, Tony (209)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Shaner, Maura (143)
Ames , John (168)
Minnich, Anya (200)
McColl um, Rachel (181)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Cartagena, (157)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Stover, Nolan (140)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)
Contreras, Adriana (172)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
McDonel, Cameron (107)

Standing
93-3
92-3
92-2
91-3
91-3
91-2
91-2
90-3
90-0
89-3
89-2
89-2
89-2
89-1
88-2
88-2
88-1
88-0
88-0
87-1
87-0
86-2
86-1
86-1
86-1
85-2
85-2
85-1
85-0
85-0
84-3
84-2
84-2
84-1
83-3
83-3
83-2
83-1
83-0
82-2
82-1

Individual - Standing
Page 10 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
77 42
50 43
60 44
24 45
40 46
69 47
23 48
42 49
56 50
31 51
65 52
70 53
26 54
67 55
58 56
71 57
45 58
74 59
44 60
59 61
64 62
47 63
38 64
48 65
57 66
62 67
53 68
61 69
90 70
36 71
63 72
80 73
51 74
100 75
68 76
101 77
106 78
72 79
73 80
84 81
88 82

Participant
Lo, Ethan (193)

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)

Morris, Ray (212)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Angle, Eli (160)

Lo, Arielle (194)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Minnich, Liana (201)

Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)

Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Saul, Alexa (105)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Crump, Logan (115)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)

Standing
82-1
82-0
82-0
81-1
81-1
81-1
81-0
81-0
81-0
80-1
80-1
80-1
80-0
79-1
79-0
79-0
78 - |
78-0
77-0
77-0
77-0
76-0
75-1
75-1
75-1
75-1
75-0
75-0
74 -2
74 -0
74 -0
74 -0
73-1
73-1
72-1
72-0
72-0
71-0
69-0
69-0
68-1

Individual - Standing
Page 11 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
87 83
89 84
98 85
54 86
85 87
83 88
105 89
75 90
78 91
112 92
79 93
81 94
97 95
66 96
103 97
82 98
91 99
93 100
104 101
86 102
94 103
99 104
95 105
96 106
102 107
110 108
107 109
108 110
113 111
109 112
111 113

Participant
Hile, Owen (150)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Mayer, Carson (202)
Wert, Emily (147)

Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)

Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Mitteer, Jay (214)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Krause, Colin (166)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Ames, Andy (167)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Warble, Ryan (113)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Parish, Noah (126)
Watts, Grant (186)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Goff, Abbey (216)
Frank, Michael (117)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)
Goff, Andy (217)
Occhimena, Alex (218)

Standing
68-0
68-0
67-1
66 -0
66 -0
65-0
65-0
64 - 1
64-0
63-0
62-0
62-0
62-0
61-0
60 -1
60-0
60-0
57-0
56 -0
55-0
55-0
55-0
53-0
52-0
49-0
47 -0
40-1
34-0
27-0
22-0
19-0

Individual - Standing
Page 12 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
1 1
4 2
20 3
12 4
3 5
13 6
6 7
2 8
7 9
21 10
24 11
54 12
8 13
9 14
18 15
25 16
26 17
28 18
29 19
71 20
5 21
68 22
14 23
37 24
38 25
58 26
15 27
40 28
50 29
34 30
62 31
10 32
16 33
17 34
49 35
53 36
23 37
22 38
42 39
59 40
11 41

Participant
Stover, Morgan (137)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Ault, Mason (135)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Wert, Emily (147)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Houck, Noah (151)
Stover, Carley (146)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Markle, Richard (138)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Ames , John (168)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Stover, Nolan (140)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Shaner, Maura (143)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Still, Joseph (101)
Angle, Eli (160)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)

Sitting
99-7
96-6
96-5
96 -4
96-2
95-5
95-4
95-3
94 -4
94-3
93-5
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-1
93-1
92-4
92-4
92-3
92-3
92-2
92-2
92-1
91-3
91-3
91-2
91-2
91-2
91-2
91-2
91-0
90-2
90-2
90-2
90-0

Individual - Sitting
Page 13 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
41 42
73 43
82 44
35 45
51 46
45 47
60 48
72 49
19 50
36 51
81 52
33 53
48 54
92 55
27 56
57 57
66 58
44 59
85 60
31 61
83 62
55 63
67 64
77 65
78 66
63 67
79 68
47 69
30 70
32 71
52 72
61 73
65 74
39 75
74 76
75 77
56 78
95 79
86 80
88 81
64 82

Participant
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Ames, Andy (167)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Morris, Ray (212)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)
Miller, Tony (209)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Saul, Alexa (105)

Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)

Wingert, Gaige (145)
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Bauer, 1zabella (114)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Lo, Ethan (193)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Cartagena, (157)

Still, Daniel (112)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Mitteer, Jay (214)

Lo, Arielle (194)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Reilly, Gregory (183)

Sitting
90-0
90-0
91-2
89-4
89-3
89-1
89-1
89-1
89-0
88-1
88-2
88-0
88-0
88-0
87-2
87-2
87-1
87-0
87-0
86-2
86-2
86-1
86-1
86-1
86-1
86-0
86-0
85-1
85-0
85-0
85-0
85-0
85-0
84 -1
84 -1
84 -1
84-1
83-2
83-1
83-1
83-0

Individual - Sitting
Page 14 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
76 83
43 84
69 85
91 86
89 87
80 88
102 89
84 90
87 91
70 92
96 93
46 94
107 95
109 96
93 97
94 98
111 99
99 100
101 101
98 102
90 103
100 104
97 105
103 106
104 107
105 108
110 109
108 110
106 111
113 112
112 113

Participant
Contreras, Adriana (172)
McCollum, Rachel (181)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Goff, Abbey (216)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Hile, Owen (150)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Goff, Andy (217)
Warble, Ryan (113)
Parish, Noah (126)
Occhimena, Alex (218)
Watts, Grant (186)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Mayer, Carson (202)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Frank, Michael (117)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Crump, Logan (115)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)
Krause, Colin (166)

Sitting
83-0
82-0
82-0
80-1
81-1
81-0
79-2
79-0
79-0
78-1
75-2
75-1
75-0
74 -0
73-1
72-1
72-0
69-0
68-0
67-0
65-1
64 -1
60-0
59-0
59-0
59-0
57-0
51-1
51-0
49-0
43-0

Individual - Sitting
Page 15 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
1 1
3 2
2 3
5 4
36 5
6 6
10 7
27 8
7 9
9 10
57 11
15 12
13 13
38 14
43 15
8 16
21 17
4 18
24 19
25 20
56 21
30 22
39 23
14 24
17 25
19 26
76 27
20 28
29 29
18 30
58 31
64 32
23 33
66 34
59 35
16 36
28 37
68 38
11 39
31 40
40 41

Participant
Stover, Morgan (137)
Weber, Claudia (205)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Markle, Richard (138)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Miller, Tony (209)
Ault, Mason (135)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
McCollum, Rachel (181)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Stover, Carley (146)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Cartagena, (157)
Lingle, Todd (211)
Ames , John (168)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Contreras, Adriana (172)
Glace, Tanner (159)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Houck, Noah (151)

Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)

Reilly, Gregory (183)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Diehl, Mason (203)

Kneeling
98-6
95-5
95-4
95-4
93-5
93-4
93-3
93-3
92-2
92-2
91-4
91-3
91-2
91-2
91-2
90-4
90-4
90-2
90-2
90-1
90-1
90-0
89-3
89-2
89-1
89-1
89-1
89-0
88-3
88-2
88-2
88-2
88-1
88-1
87 -1
87-3
87-2
87-2
87-1
87-1
87-1

Individual - Kneeling
Page 16 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
42 42
80 43
32 44
26 45
52 46
47 47
33 48
46 49
70 50
37 51
44 52
48 53
54 54
45 55
63 56
12 57
22 58
34 59
50 60
77 61
49 62
71 63
35 64
61 65
74 66
75 67
86 68
51 69
95 70
55 71
69 72
72 73
90 74
53 75
83 76
41 77
60 78
92 79
81 80
65 81
78 82

Participant
Angle, Eli (160)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Still, Daniel (112)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Saul, Alexa (105)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Wert, Emily (147)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Still, Joseph (101)
Stover, Nolan (140)

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)

Lo, Ethan (193)

Shaner, Maura (143)
Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Mitteer, Jay (214)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Bauer, lzabella (114)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Morris, Ray (212)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Foote, Cameron (175)
McDonel, Colin (111)

Kneeling
87-0
87-0
86-2
86-1
86-0
85-2
85-1
85-1
85-1
85-0
84-1
84-1
84-1
84-0
84-0
83-2
83-1
83-1
83-1
82-1
82-0
82-0
8l-1
8l-1
81-0
81-0
81-0
80-1
80-1
80-3
80-1
80-0
79 -1
78-0
78-0
77-2
77-0
77-0
75-1
75-2
75-0

Individual - Kneeling
Page 17 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
85 83
73 84
79 85
89 86
93 87
97 88
62 89
67 90
91 91
82 92
84 93
88 94
101 95
96 96
104 97
98 98
99 99
94 100
103 101
108 102
87 103
105 104
112 105
100 106
113 107
106 108
102 109
110 110
111 111
109 112
107 113

Participant
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Warble, Ryan (113)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Ames, Andy (167)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)
Mayer, Carson (202)
Watts, Grant (186)
Parish, Noah (126)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Hile, Owen (150)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Krause, Colin (166)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)
Crump, Logan (115)
Goff, Abbey (216)
Frank, Michael (117)
Occhimena, Alex (218)
Goff, Andy (217)
Deloye, Dylan (215)

Kneeling
75-0
74-0
74-0
73-1
73-1
73-1
72-1
72-0
72-0
71-1
71-0
71-0
70-0
66 -0
65-0
64-0
61-0
60-0
60-0
59-0
58-0
56 -0
55-0
53-0
53-0
52-0
37-0
36-0
33-0
29-0
24-0

Individual - Kneeling
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
11 1
12 1
14 1
15 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
31 1
44 1
87 1
1 16
2 16
7 16
8 16
13 16
16 16
17 16
18 16
19 16
26 16
32 16
33 16
35 16
39 16
41 16
47 16
48 16
51 16
62 16
73 16
78 16
79 16
89 16
103 16
9 40
10 40

Participant
Weber, Claudia (205)
Logan , Cadence (103)
Markle, Richard (138)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Ames , John (168)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Krupski, Trent (178)
Still, Joseph (101)
Kercher, Ethan (110)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Saul, Alexa (105)
Hile, Owen (150)
Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Ault, Mason (135)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Houck, Noah (151)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Bryson, Cameron (169)
Still, Daniel (112)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Lingle, Todd (211)
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Barrick, Mason (108)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Lillich, Madison (179)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Weber, Gabe (206)

Test
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
92
92

Individual - Test
Page 19 of 36



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
20 40
27 40
28 40
30 40
34 40
36 40
37 40
38 40
42 40
45 40
46 40
53 40
59 40
60 40
65 40
66 40
75 40
94 40
100 40
102 40
108 40
25 63
40 63
43 63
54 63
55 63
61 63
67 63
69 63
70 63
72 63
81 63
82 63
83 63
86 63
90 63
93 63
106 63
107 63
109 63
111 63

Participant
Glace, Tanner (159)
Miller, Tony (209)
Minnich, Anya (200)
Cartagena, (157)
Stover, Nolan (140)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Angle, Eli (160)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Haldeman, Sara (199)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Morris, Ray (212)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Mitteer, Jay (214)
Parish, Noah (126)
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Goff, Abbey (216)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Stover, Carley (146)
Diehl, Mason (203)
McCollum, Rachel (181)
Wert, Emily (147)
Bauer, 1zabella (114)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Ames, Andy (167)
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Warble, Ryan (113)
Crump, Logan (115)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Goff, Andy (217)
Occhimena, Alex (218)

Test
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

Individual - Test
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank
Overall Positn
113 63
29 84
49 84
50 84
52 84
63 84
64 84
84 84
91 84
98 84
99 84
110 84
56 95
57 95
58 95
68 95
74 95
77 95
96 95
97 95
105 95
80 104
88 104
85 106
104 106
71 108
95 108
76 110
101 110
112 112
92 113

Participant
Vitelli, Lucia (131)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Shaner, Maura (143)
Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Contreras, Sahrah (174)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Zomek, Tanner (133)
Houck, Peyton ( 152)
Mayer, Carson (202)
Watts, Grant (186)
Frank, Michael (117)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Lo, Ethan (193)
Marrero, Vincenzo (161)
Cassels, Chase (165)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)
Krell, Jeremy (164)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)
Flucke, MaKenna (197)
Beazzo, Robby (163)
Contreras, Adriana (172)
McArthur, Desarae (123)
Krause, Colin (166)
Flucke, Shaelyn (196)

Test
88
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
76
72
72
68
68
64
64
52
32

Individual - Test
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

Participant

Penns Valley A

Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Markle, Richard (138)
Ault, Mason ( 135)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Penns Valley A Alt
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Stover, Nolan (140)

Middletown Marksmen A
Logan, Cadence (103)

Suhr, Dale (102)

Snyder, Calvin (106)

Reigle, Ashley (104)

Kercher, Ethan (110)
Middletown Marksmen A Alt
Still, Joseph (10 1)

Still, Daniel (1 12)

Palmyra A

Weber, Claudia (205)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Schneck, Karley (207)
Palmyra A Alt
Miller, Tony (209)

Penns Valley B
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Shaner, Maura (143)

Harrisburg B

Krupski, Trent ( 178)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Bryson, Cameron ( 169)
McCollum, Rachel ( 181)
Contreras, Sahrah ( 174)

Prone
480 - 20
94 -4
96 -3
95-3
98-5
97 -5
187 -7
93-4
94 -3

474 - 26
97 -6
90 -5
93-3
98-8
96 -4
184 -3
96 -2
88-1

473 - 17
95-3
97 -5
95-4
91-1
95-4
91-4
91-4

471 - 17
98 -6
94 -3
95-5
92-2
92-1

454 - 14
85-0
91-2
96 -5
92-4
90 -3

Standing
453 - 11
92-3
93-3
88-0
89-2
91-3
171-5
88-2
83-3

431-10
91-3
91-2
83-3
85-2
81-0
177 -1
88-0
89-1

424 -8
89-2
90 -3
87-1
84-2
74-0
86 -1
86-1

424 -7
86-1
84-1
89-2
80-1
85-2

418 -5
88-1
81-1
80-0
85-0
84-3

Sitting
474 - 18
99-7
95-3
93-1
94-4
93-3
187 -7
96 -4
91-3

463 - 12
96 -6
95-4
92-2
89-0
91-0
175-2
90-2
85-0

454 -7
96 -2
91-2
91-2
88-0
88-1
87-2
87-2

453 - 11
90-0
95-5
91-2
86 -2
91-2

447 - 11
94-3
93-5
93-3
82-0
85-0

Kneeling
470 - 20
98-6
95-4
95-4
92-2
90-4
166 -3
83-2
83-1

451-11
90-2
93-4
91-3
89-1
88-1
169 -3
83-1
86 -2

455 - 15
95-5
93-3
89-1
85-1
93-5
93-3
93-3

434 -7
87-1
91-2
87-3
87-1
82-0

443 -9
90 -4
90-2
86-1
91-2
86-0

Test
484
96
96
100
96
96
192
100
92

496
100
100
100
96

100
196
100

476
100
92
96
96
92
92
92

476
100
96
96
100
84

468
100
100
96
88
84

Team - Overall
Page 22 of 36
Team
2361 - 69
479 -20
475-13
471 -8
469 - 13
467 - 15
903 - 22
460 - 12
443 - 10

2315-59
474 - 17
469 - 15
459-11
457 -11
456 -5
901-9
457 -5
444 - 4

2282 - 47
475 - 12
463 - 13
458 - 8
444 - 4
442 - 10
449 - 10
449 - 10

2258 - 42
461 -8
460-11
458 - 12
445 -6
434 -5

2230 - 39
457 -8
455-10
451-9
438 -6
429 -6



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

10

11

Harrisburg A

Ames , John (168)
Holsinger, Lily (177)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Contreras, Adriana (172)

Cocalico A

Minnich, Anya (200)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Haldeman, Sara ( 199)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Cocalico A Alt
Haldeman, Hailey (198)
Lo, Ethan (193)

Middletown Marksmen B
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Saul, Alexa (105)

Barrick, Mason (108)

Gerhart, Warren (109)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Middletown Marskmen B Alt
Warble, Ryan (113)

Shrewsbury Sharpshooters
Glace, Tanner (159)
Cartagena, (157)

Fromm, Oliver (158)

Angle, Eli (160)

Marrero, Vincenzo (161)

Boyertown A
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Bauer, 1zabella (114)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Zomek, Tanner (133)

Palmyra B
Lingle, Todd (211)

461 - 14
94 -2
92-1
92-3
94 -5
89 -3

458 - 13
92-3
92-4
93-2
89 -2
92-2
174 -5
97 -4
77-1

456 - 13
94 -3
90 -3
95-3
91-3
86-1
79-1
79-1

453 - 7
94 -2
95-2
91-2
89-1
84-0

441 - 10
91-3
92-3
85-0
85-2
88 -2

419 - 3
89-1

410-7
85-1
89-3
75-1
78-1
83-1

418 -4
85-0
81-1
92-2
81-0
79-1
173-3
91-2
82-1

374-1
82-1
77-0
76-0
75-0
64-0
57-0
57-0

389-5
86-1
84-2
86 -2
81-0
52-0

394 -4
82-2
75-1
87-0
81-1
69-0

375-1
83-0

449 - 11
92-4
93-3
92-3
89 - |
83-0

430 -8
93-3
92-2
75-1
84 -1
86-1
179 -4
93-3
86-1

439 -4
90-0
87-0
85-1
91-2
86-1
73-1
73-1

435-13
96-5
85-0
89-4
90-2
75-2

427 -5
92-4
88-0
86-1
82-0
79-0

437 -5
84-1

441 -8
89-2
88-3
91-2
84-0
89 -1

421-5
87-2
87-1
85-1
90 - 1|
72-0
174 -3
92-2
82-1

399-5
77-2
84-1
85-2
78-0
75-0
73-1
73-1

413-1
89-0
90-0
81-1
87-0
66-0

400-5
85-0
84-1
80-3
80-1
71-0

408 -4
89-3

432
100
84
92
92
64

440
92
88
92
80
88
172
92
80

480
96
100
96
92
96
88
88

452
92
92
96
92
80

448
92
96
88
88
84

468

Team - Overall
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2193 - 40
460-9
446 - 10
442 -9
437 -7
408 -5

2167 - 30
449 -8
440-8
437-6
4244
417 -4
872- 15
465 - 11
407 - 4

2148 - 23
439-6
438-4
437-6
427 -5
407 -2
370-3
370-3

2142 - 26
457 -8
446 -4
443 -9
439-3
357-2

2110-24
442 -9
435-5
426 -4
416 -4
391-2

2107 - 13
441-5



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

12

13

14

15

16

Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Morris, Ray (212)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Mitteer, Jay (214)

Tueesy Mountain
Houck, Noah (151)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Houck, Peyton (152)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)

Penns Valley C
Stover, Carley (146)
Wert, Emily (147)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Hile, Owen (150)

Harrisburg C

Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)

Cocalico B

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Cocalico B Alt

Flucke, Shaelyn (196)

Mayer, Carson (202)

Harrisburg D

Lillich, Madison (179)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Watts, Grant (186)

77-0
83-1
82-1
88-0

450 - 12
91-1
90 -1
93-5
92-4
80-1
84-1

446 -9
93-3
95-5
90 -1
87-0
81-0

431-6
91-3
87-0
84-0
88-3
81-0

438 -9
92-2
84-1
85-1
90 -3
87-2
165-5
92-5
73-0

427 -6
87-3
88-1
84-1
88-1
80-0

77-0
82-0
69 -0
64-1

374-1
90-0
75-1
75-0
74-0
60-0
56-0

361-2
88-2
66-0
61-0
78-0
68-0

342 -3
73-1
80-1
72-1
62-0
55-0

366 -1
82-0
79-0
71-0
66 -0
68-1
150 -3
83-2
67-1

349 -2
75-1
77-0
80- 1
62-0
55 -0

90 -2
89-1
90-0
84-1

431-6
93-3
87-2
85-0
86 -0
80-1
59-0

436 -9
93-3
93-4
87-1
84 -1
79-0

438 -7
89-3
85-0
93-1
88 -2
83-1

443 -6
92-1
92-3
89-1
87-0
83-1
155-0
88-0
67-0

407 - 4
91-3
83-0
78-1
86-0
69-0

87-1
77-0
74-0
81-0

416 -7
88 -2
91-4
81-1
84-0
72-0
65-0

401-3
90-1
84-1
88 -1
81-0
58-0

398 -6
80-1
75-2
87-2
75-1
81-0

397 -3
83-1
88-2
80-0
75-0
71-0
141 -0
77-0
64-0

380-4
72-1
88 -2
85-1
74-0
61-0

92
92
96
92

432
96
80
88
84
84
72

448
88
88
92
80
100

444
96
92
80
88
88

400
84
80
88
72
76
116
32
84

448
96
84
88
96
84

423 -3
423 -2
411 -1
409 -2

2099 - 26
458 - 6
423 -8
422 -6
420-4
376 -2
336 -1

2092 - 23
452 -9
426 -10
418 -3
410 -1
386 -0

2053 - 22
429 -8
419-3
416 -4
401-6
388 -1

2044 - 19
433-4
423 -6
413-2
390 -3
385-4
727 -8
372-7
355-1

2011-16
421-8
420-3
415-4
406 -1
349-0

Team - Overall
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

17

18

19

20

24

Harrisburg D Alt
Ames, Andy (167)

Boyertown B
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Parish, Noah (126)
McArthur, Desarae (123)

Shrewsbury Bullseye Bravo
Krell, Jeremy (164)

Beazzo, Robby (163)

Cassels, Chase (165)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Krause, Colin (166)

Palmyra C

Goff, Abbey (216)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Goff, Andy (217)
Occhimena, Alex (218)

Boyertown C
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Crump, Logan (I115)
Frank, Michael (I 17)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)

Cocalico C
Flucke, MaKenna ( 197)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)

89-3
89-3

369 - 4
81-0
64-0
70-0
83-2
71-2

355-4
84-0
76-0
80-4
55-0
60-0

371-0
87-0
67-0
75-0
78-0
64-0

237-0
65-0
65-0
58-0
49 -0

162 -3
91-3
71-0

334-2
65-0
68-0
74 -2
55-0
72-0

286-0
74-0
53-0
62-0
34-0
63-0

190 -2
49-0
60-1
40-1
22-0
19-0

219-1
73-1
72-0
47-0
27-0

144 -0
79-0
65-0

372-5
86 -2
81-1
65-1
72 -1
68-0

318 -3
81-0
83-2
60-0
51-1
43-0

359 -2
79-2
59-0
75-0
74-0
72-0

221-1
64 -1
51-0
57-0
49-0

152 -3
93-3
59-0

360 - 2
78-0
73-1
79-1
60-0
70-0

354 -2
87-0
80 -1
73-1
59-0
55-0

183-0
37-0
60-0
24-0
29-0
33-0

194 -0
53-0
52-0
36-0
53-0

138-0
82-0
56-0

88
88

428
88
96
88
92
64

368
76
68
80
92
52

452
92
96
88
88
88

352
92
88
84
88

148
68

Team - Overall
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399-6
399-6

1863 - 13
398 -2
382 -2
376 -4
362 -3
345-2

1681 -9
402-0
360 - 3
355-5
291 -1
273-0

1555 -4
344 -2
342 -1
302 -1
291-0
276 -0

1223 -2
347 -2
328-0
282-0
266 -0

744 - 6
413-6
331-0



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

Participant

Penns Valley A

Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Markle, Richard (138)
Ault, Mason ( 135)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Penns Valley A Alt
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Stover, Nolan (140)

Middletown Marksmen A
Logan, Cadence (103)

Suhr, Dale (102)

Snyder, Calvin (106)

Reigle, Ashley (104)

Kercher, Ethan (110)
Middletown Marksmen A Alt
Still, Joseph (10 1)

Still, Daniel (1 12)

Palmyra A

Weber, Claudia (205)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Schneck, Karley (207)

Harrisburg A

Ames , John (168)
Holsinger, Lily ( 177)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Contreras, Adriana (172)

Cocalico A

Minnich, Anya (200)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Haldeman, Sara ( 199)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Cocalico A Alt
Haldeman, Hailey (198)

Prone
480 - 20
94 -4
96 -3
95-3
98-5
97 -5
187 -7
93-4
94 -3

474 - 26
97 -6
90 -5
93-3
98-8
96 -4
184 -3
96 -2
88-1

473 - 17
95-3
97 -5
95-4
91-1
95-4

461 - 14
94 -2
92-1
92-3
94 -5
89 -3

458 - 13
92-3
92-4
93-2
89-2
92-2
174 -5
97 -4

Standing
453 - 11
92-3
93-3
88-0
89-2
91-3
171-5
88-2
83-3

431-10
91-3
91-2
83-3
85-2
81-0
177 -1
88-0
89-1

424 -8
89-2
90 -3
87-1
84-2
74-0

410 -7
85-1
89-3
75-1
78-1
83-1

418 -4
85-0
81-1
92-2
81-0
79-1
173-3
91-2

Sitting
474 - 18
99-7
95-3
93-1
94-4
93-3
187 -7
96 -4
91-3

463 - 12
96 -6
95-4
92-2
89-0
91-0
175-2
90-2
85-0

454 -7
96 -2
91-2
91-2
88-0
88-1

449 - 11
92-4
93-3
92-3
89 -1
83-0

430 -8
93-3
92-2
75-1
84 -1
86-1
179 -4
93-3

Kneeling
470 - 20
98-6
95-4
95-4
92-2
90-4
166 -3
83-2
83-1

451-11
90-2
93-4
91-3
89-1
88-1
169 -3
83-1
86 -2

455 - 15
95-5
93-3
89-1
85-1
93-5

441 -8
89-2
88 -3
91-2
84-0
89 -1

421-5
87-2
87-1
85-1
90 -1
72-0
174 -3
92-2

Test
484
96
96
100
96
96
192
100
92

496
100
100
100
96

100
196
100

476
100
92
96
96
92

432
100
84
92
92

440
92
88
92
80
88
172

Team - A
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Team
2361 - 69
479 - 20
475-13
471-8
469 - 13
467 - 15
903 - 22
460 - 12
443 - 10

2315-59
474 - 17
469 - 15
459-11
457 -11
456 -5
901-9
457 -5
444 - 4

2282 - 47
475-12
463 - 13
458 - 8
444 - 4
442 - 10

2193 - 40
460 -9
446 - 10
442 -9
437 -7
408 -5

2167 - 30
449 -8
440 -8
437-6
424 - 4
417 -4
872- 15
465 - 11



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Lo, Ethan (193)

Shrewsbury Sharpshooters

Glace, Tanner (159)
Cartagena, (157)
Fromm, Oliver (158)
Angle, Eli (160)

Marrero, Vincenzo (161)

Boyertown A
Vroman, Dakota (132)
Eckman, Cole (116)
Bauer, 1zabella (114)
Gilbert, Landon (118)
Zomek, Tanner (133)

Tussey Mountain
Houck, Noah (151)
Bitner, Nolan (153)
Trout, Jonah (156)
Spanos, Thomas (154)
Houck, Peyton (152)
Gilligan, Ronnie (155)

77-1

453 -7
94 -2
95-2
91-2
89-1
84-0

441 -10
91-3
92-3
85-0
85-2
88 -2

450 - 12
91-1
90 -1
93-5
92-4
80-1
84-1

82-1

389-5
86-1
84 -2
86 -2
81-0
52-0

394 - 4
82-2
75-1
87-0
81-1
69-0

374-1
90-0
75-1
75-0
74-0
60-0
56-0

86-1

435-13
96 -5
85-0
89 -4
90-2
75-2

427 -5
92-4
88-0
86 -1
82-0
79-0

431-6
93-3
87-2
85-0
86-0
80-1
59-0

82-1

413-1
89-0
90-0
81-1
87-0
66 -0

400-5
85-0
84-1
80-3
80-1
71-0

416 -7
88 -2
91-4
81-1
84-0
72-0
65-0

80

452
92
92
96
92
80

448
92
96
88
88
84

432
96
80
88
84
84
72

Team - A
Page 27 of 36
407 -4

2142 - 26
457 -8
446 - 4
443 -9
439-3
357 -2

2110 - 24
442 -9
435-5
426 - 4
416 - 4
391-2

2099 - 26
458 - 6
423 -8
422 -6
420-4
376 -2
336 -1



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

W/Test W/Out Participant

1

1

Penns Valley A

Stover, Morgan (137)
Breon, Rachel (134)
Markle, Richard (138)
Ault, Mason ( 135)
Mitchell, Nicholas (136)
Penns Valley A Alt
Wingert, Garrett (139)
Stover, Nolan (140)

Middletown Marksmen A

Logan , Cadence (103)
Suhr, Dale (102)
Snyder, Calvin (106)
Reigle, Ashley (104)
Kercher, Ethan (110)

Prone
480 - 20
94 -4
96 -3
95-3
98-5
97 -5
187 -7
93-4
94-3

474 - 26
97 -6
90-5
93-3
98-8
96 - 4

Middletown Marksmen A Alt 184 - 3

Still, Joseph (10 1)
Still, Daniel (1 12)

Palmyra A

Weber, Claudia (205)
Weber, Gabe (206)
Bowman, Hailey (204)
Coleman, Alisha (208)
Schneck, Karley (207)

Harrisburg A

Ames , John (168)
Holsinger, Lily ( 177)
Bryson, Gabriel (170)
Conteras, Jose (173)
Contreras, Adriana (172)

Cocalico A

Minnich, Anya (200)
Diehl, Mason (203)
Haldeman, Sara ( 199)
Lo, Arielle (194)
Minnich, Liana (201)
Cocalico A Alt

96 -2
88-1

473 -17
95-3
97-5
95-4
91-1
95-4

461 -14
94-2
92-1
92-3
94-5
89-3

458 - 13
92-3
92-4
93-2
89-2
92-2
174 -5

Standing Sitting

453 - 11
92-3
93-3
88-0
89 -2
91-3
171 -5
88 -2
83-3

431-10
91-3
91-2
83-3
85-2
81-0
177 -1
88-0
89-1

424 - 8
89-2
90 -3
87-1
84 -2
74-0

410 -7
85-1
89 -3
75-1
78-1
83-1

418 - 4
85-0
81-1
92-2
81-0
79-1
173 -3

474 -18
99 -7
95-3
93-1
94 -4
93-3
187 -7
96 - 4
91-3

463 - 12
96 -6
95-4
92-2
89-0
91-0
175-2
90-2
85-0

454 - 7
96 -2
91-2
91-2
88-0
88-1

449 - 11
92-4
93-3
92-3
89-1
83-0

430-8
93-3
92-2
75-1
84-1
86-1
179-4

Kneeling Shooting

470 -20
98 -6
95-4
95-4
92-2
90-4
166 - 3
83-2
83-1

451-11
90-2
93-4
91-3
89-1
88-1
169 -3
83-1
86 -2

455 - 15
95-5
93-3
89-1
85-1
93-5

441 - 8
89-2
88 -3
91-2
84-0
89-1

421-5
87-2
87-1
85-1
90-1
72-0
174 -3

1877
383
379
371
373
371
711
360
351

1819
374
369
359
361
356
705
357
348

1806
375
371
362
348
350

1761
360
362
350
345
344

1727
357
352
345
344
329
700

- 69
- 20
- 13
-8

- 13
- 15
- 22
- 12
- 10

- 59

Test
484
96
96
100
96
96
192
100
92

496
100
100
100
96

100
196
100
96

476
100
92
96
96
92

432
100
84
92
92
64

440
92
88
92
80
88
172

Team
2361 - 69
479 - 20
475-13
471 -8
469 - 13
467 - 15
903 - 22
460 - 12
443 - 10

2315-59
474 - 17
469 - 15
459-11
457 -11
456 -5
901-9
457 -5
444 - 4

2282 - 47
475-12
463 - 13
458 - 8
444 - 4
442 - 10

2193 - 40
460 -9
446 - 10
442 -9
437 -7
408 -5

2167 - 30
449 -8
440-8
437 -6
424 -4
417 -4
872-15

Team - A (Shooting)
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2018 Spring Fling Team - A (Shooting)

Middletown, PA Page 29 of 36

Haldeman, Hailey (198) 97 -4 91-2 93-3 92-2 373 - 11 92 465-11
Lo, Ethan (193) 77-1 82-1 86-1 82-1 327 -4 80 407 -4

6 6 Shrewsbury Sharpshooters 453 -7 389-5 435-13 413-1 1690 - 26 452 2142 - 26
Glace, Tanner (159) 94-2 86-1 96 -5 89-0 365 -8 92 457 -8
Cartagena, (157) 95-2 84-2 85-0 90-0 3% -4 92 446 - 4
Fromm, Oliver (158) 91-2 86 -2 89-4 81-1 47 -9 96 443 -9
Angle, Eli (160) 89-1 81-0 90-2 87-0 347 -3 92 439 -3
Marrero, Vincenzo (161) 84-0 52-0 75-2 66 -0 217 - 2 80 357-2

8 7 Tussey Mountain 450-12 374-1 431-6 416 -7 1671 - 26 432 2099 - 26
Houck, Noah (151) 91-1 90-0 93-3 88-2 362 -6 96 458 - 6
Bitner, Nolan (153) 90-1 75-1 87-2 91-4 343 - 8 80 423 -8
Trout, Jonah (156) 93-5 75-0 85-0 81-1 334 -6 88 422 -6
Spanos, Thomas (154) 92-4 74-0 86-0 84-0 336 -4 84 420-4
Houck, Peyton (152) 80-1 60-0 80-1 72-0 292 -2 84 376-2
Gilligan, Ronnie (155) 84-1 56 -0 59-0 65-0 264 -1 72 336-1

7 8 Boyertown A 441-10 394-4 427 -5 400 -5 1662 - 24 448 2110-24
VVroman, Dakota (132) 91-3 82-2 92-4 85-0 3% -9 92 442 -9
Eckman, Cole (116) 92-3 75-1 88-0 84-1 339 -5 96 435-5
Bauer, lzabella (114) 85-0 87-0 86-1 80-3 338 -4 88 426 - 4
Gilbert, Landon (118) 85-2 81-1 82-0 80-1 328 -4 88 416 - 4
Zomek, Tanner (133) 88 -2 69-0 79-0 71-0 307 -2 84 391-2



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

Participant

Penns Valley B
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Shaner, Maura (143)

Harrisburg B

Krupski, Trent ( 178)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Bryson, Cameron ( 169)
McCollum, Rachel ( 181)
Contreras, Sahrah ( 174)
Harrisburg D Alt
Ames, Andy (167)

Middletown Marksmen B
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Saul, Alexa (105)

Barrick, Mason (108)

Gerhart, Warren (109)
McDonel, Colin (111)
Middletown Marskmen B Alt
Warble, Ryan (113)

Shrewsbury Sharpshooters
Glace, Tanner (159)
Cartagena, (157)

Fromm, Oliver (158)

Angle, Eli (160)

Marrero, Vincenzo (161)

Palmyra B

Lingle, Todd (211)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Morris, Ray (212)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Mitteer, Jay (214)

Penns Valley C
Stover, Carley (146)
Wert, Emily (147)

Prone
471 - 17
98-6
94 -3
95-5
92-2
92-1

454 - 14
85-0
91-2
9% -5
92-4
90-3
89-3
89-3

456 - 13
94 -3
90 -3
95-3
91-3
86-1
79-1
79-1

453 - 7
94 -2
95-2
91-2
89-1
84-0

419 - 3
89-1
77-0
83-1
82-1
88-0

446 -9
93-3
95-5

Standing
424 -7
86-1
84-1
89-2
80-1
85-2

418 -5
88-1
81-1
80-0
85-0
84-3
60 -0
60-0

374-1
82-1
77-0
76-0
75-0
64-0
57-0
57-0

389-5
86-1
84-2
86 -2
81-0
52-0

375-1
83-0
77-0
82-0
69-0
64-1

361-2
88-2
66 -0

Sitting
453 - 11
90-0
95-5
91-2
86 -2
91-2

447 - 11
94 -3
93-5
93-3
82-0
85-0
91-2
91-2

439 -4
90-0
87-0
85-1
91-2
86-1
73-1
73-1

435-13
96-5
85-0
89 -4
90-2
75-2

437 -5
84-1
90-2
89-1
90-0
84-1

436 -9
93-3
93-4

Kneeling
434 -7
87-1
91-2
87-3
87-1
82-0

443 -9
90 -4
90-2
86-1
91-2
86-0
71-1
71-1

399-5
77-2
84-1
85-2
78-0
75-0
73-1
73-1

413-1
89-0
90-0
81-1
87-0
66-0

408 - 4
89-3
87-1
77-0
74-0
81-0

401-3
90-1
84-1

Test
476
100
96
96
100
84

468
100
100
96
88
84
88
88

480
96
100
96
92
96
88
88

452
92
92
96
92
80

468
96
92
92
96
92

448

88

Team-B
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Team
2258 - 42
461 -8
460-11
458 - 12
445 - 6
434 -5

2230 - 39
457 -8
455-10
451-9
438 -6
429 -6
399-6
399-6

2148 - 23
439-6
438-4
437-6
427 -5
407 -2
370-3
370-3

2142 - 26
457 -8
446 -4
443 -9
439-3
357-2

2107 - 13
441 -5
423 -3
423 -2
411 -1
409 -2

2092 - 23
452 -9
426 -10



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

10

11

12

Wert, Caroline (148)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Hile, Owen (150)

Harrisburg C

Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)

Cocalico B

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)
Cocalico B Alt

Flucke, Shaelyn (196)

Mayer, Carson (202)

Harrisburg D

Lillich, Madison (179)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Watts, Grant (186)

Boyertown B
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Parish, Noah (126)
McArthur, Desarae (123)

Shrewsbury Bullseye Bravo
Krell, Jeremy (164)

Beazzo, Robby (163)

Cassels, Chase (165)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Krause, Colin (166)

Palmyra C

90 -1
87-0
81-0

431-6
91-3
87-0
84-0
88 -3
81-0

438 -9
92-2
84-1
85-1
90 -3
87-2
165-5
92-5
73-0

427 -6
87-3
88-1
84-1
88-1
80-0

369 - 4
81-0
64-0
70-0
83-2
71-2

355-4
84-0
76-0
80-4
55-0
60-0

371-0

61-0
78-0
68 -0

342 -3
73-1
80-1
72-1
62-0
55-0

366 -1
82-0
79-0
71-0
66 -0
68-1
150 -3
83-2
67-1

349 -2
75-1
77-0
80 - 1
62-0
55-0

334-2
65-0
68-0
74 -2
55-0
72-0

286 -0
74-0
53-0
62-0
34-0
63-0

190 -2

87-1
84 -1
79-0

438 - 7
89 -3
85-0
93-1
88 -2
83-1

443 -6
92-1
92-3
89-1
87-0
83-1
155-0
88-0
67-0

407 - 4
91-3
83-0
78-1
86-0
69-0

372-5
86 -2
81-1
65-1
72 -1
68-0

318 -3
81-0
83-2
60-0
51-1
43-0

359 -2

88 -1
81-0
58-0

398 -6
80-1
75-2
87-2
75-1
81-0

397 -3
83-1
88 -2
80-0
75-0
71-0
141 -0
77-0
64-0

380-4
72-1
88-2
85-1
74-0
61-0

360 - 2
78-0
73-1
79-1
60-0
70-0

354 -2
87-0
80 -1
73-1
59-0
55-0

183-0

92
80
100

444
96
92
80
88
88

400
84
80
88
72
76
116
32
84

448
96
84
88
96
84

428
88
96
88
92
64

368
76
68
80
92
52

452

Team-B
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418 -3
410 -1
386-0

2053 - 22
429 -8
419 -3
416 -4
401-6
388 -1

2044 - 19
433-4
423 -6
413-2
390 -3
385-4
727 -8
372-7
355-1

2011-16
421-8
420-3
415-4
406 -1
349-0

1863 - 13
398 -2
382-2
376 -4
362 -3
345-2

1681 -9
402-0
360 - 3
355-5
291 -1
273-0

1555 -4



2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

13

14

Goff, Abbey (216)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Goff, Andy (217)
Occhimena, Alex (218)

Boyertown C
Laudenslager, Sean (121)
Crump, Logan (I115)
Frank, Michael (I 17)
Vitelli, Lucia (131)

Cocalico C
Flucke, MaKenna ( 197)
Moncavage, Nathan (190)

87-0 49-0
67-0 60-1
75-0 40-1
78 -0 22-0
64-0 19-0
237-0 219-1
65-0 73-1
65-0 72-0
58-0 47 -0
49 -0 27-0
162 -3 144 -0
91-3 79-0
71-0 65-0

79 -2
59-0
75-0
74-0
72-0

221-1
64 - 1
51-0
57-0
49-0

152 -3
93-3
59-0

37-0
60-0
24-0
29-0
33-0

194 -0
53-0
52-0
36-0
53-0

138-0
82-0
56-0

92
96
88
88
88

352
92
88
84
88

148
68

344 -2
342-1
302 -1
291-0
276-0

1223 -2
347 -2
328-0
282-0
266 -0

744 - 6
413-6
331-0

Team-B
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

Rank

W/Test W/Out Participant

1

1

Penns Valley B
Hodge, Isaiah (142)
Spayd, Joey (144)
Stover, Savannah (141)
Wingert, Gaige (145)
Shaner, Maura (143)

Harrisburg B

Krupski, Trent ( 178)
Cerutti, Helena (171)
Bryson, Cameron ( 169)
McCollum, Rachel ( 181)
Contreras, Sahrah ( 174)

Shrewsbury Sharpshooters
Glace, Tanner (159)
Cartagena, (157)

Fromm, Oliver (158)

Angle, Eli (160)

Marrero, Vincenzo (161)

Middletown Marksmen B
McDonel, Cameron (107)
Saul, Alexa (105)

Barrick, Mason (108)
Gerhart, Warren (109)
McDonel, Colin (111)

Penns Valley C
Stover, Carley (146)
Wert, Emily (147)
Wert, Caroline (148)
Spayd, Harley (149)
Hile, Owen (150)

Cocalico B

Vanostenbridge, Matty (191)
Boemer, Rebecca Lynn (195)
Nelson, Harry (188)
Vanostenbridge, Naomi (192)
Moncavage, Ryan (189)

Prone
471 - 17
98 -6
94 -3
95-5
92-2
92-1

454 - 14
85-0
91-2
96 -5
92-4
90-3

453 -7
94-2
95-2
91-2
89-1
84-0

456 - 13
94-3
90 -3
95-3
91-3
86-1

446 -9
93-3
95-5
90-1
87-0
81-0

438 -9
92-2
84-1
85-1
90-3
87-2

Standing Sitting

424 -7
86-1
84-1
89 -2
80-1
85-2

418 -5
88-1
81-1
80-0
85-0
84 -3

389-5
86-1
84 -2
86 -2
81-0
52-0

374 -1
82-1
77-0
76-0
75-0
64-0

361-2
88 -2
66-0
61-0
78-0
68-0

366 -1
82-0
79-0
71-0
66-0
68-1

453 -11
90-0
95-5
91-2
86 -2
91-2

447 -11
94-3
93-5
93-3
82-0
85-0

435-13
96 -5
85-0
89-4
90-2
75-2

439-4
90-0
87-0
85-1
91-2
86-1

436 -9
93-3
93-4
87-1
84-1
79-0

443 -6
92-1
92-3
89-1
87-0
83-1

Kneeling Shooting

434 -7
87-1
91-2
87 -3
87-1
82-0

443 -9
90-4
90-2
86-1
91-2
86-0

413-1
89-0
90-0
81-1
87-0
66-0

399-5
77-2
84-1
85-2
78-0
75-0

401 -3
90-1
84-1
88-1
81-0
58-0

397 -3
83-1
88 -2
80-0
75-0
71-0

1782 -
361 -
364 -
362 -
345 -
350 -

1762 -
357 -
355 -
355 -
350 -
345 -

1690 -
365 -
354 -
347 -
347 -
277 -

1668 -
343 -
338 -
341 -
335 -
311 -

1644 -
364 -
338 -
326 -
330 -
286 -

1644 -
349 -
343 -
325 -
318 -
309 -

42

11

A wpNnpOO D>

Test
476
100
96
96
100
84

468
100
100
96
88
84

452
92
92
96
92
80

480
96
100
96
92
96

448
88
88
92
80
100

400
84
80
88
72
76

Team
2258 - 42
461 -8
460-11
458 - 12
445 - 6
434 -5

2230 - 39
457 -8
455-10
451-9
438-6
429 -6

2142 - 26
457 -8
446 -4
443 -9
439-3
357-2

2148 - 23
439-6
438-4
437-6
427 -5
407 -2

2092 - 23
452 -9
426 -10
418 -3
410 -1
386-0

2044 - 19
433-4
423 -6
413-2
390 -3
385-4

Team - B (Shooting)
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2018 Spring Fling
Middletown, PA

W/Test W/Out Participant

5

10

11

12

7

10

11

12

Palmyra B

Lingle, Todd (211)
Jernigan, Audrey (213)
Morris, Ray (212)
Gladysz, Vic (210)
Mitteer, Jay (214)

Harrisburg C

Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Foote, Cameron (175)
Tyson, Tayla (184)
Murphy, Kayden (182)
Fraundorfer, Grace (176)

Harrisburg D

Lillich, Madison (179)
Reilly, Gregory (183)
Tyson, Zenaya (185)
Lillich, Rachael (180)
Watts, Grant (186)

Boyertown B
Lawrence, Adyson (122)
Parish, Chloe (125)
Reigner, Wyatt (128)
Parish, Noah (126)
McArthur, Desarae (123)

Shrewsbury Bullseye Bravo
Krell, Jeremy (164)

Beazzo, Robby (163)

Cassels, Chase (165)
Patterson, Jacob (162)
Krause, Colin (166)

Palmyra C

Goff, Abbey (216)
Pearson, Kaela (219)
Deloye, Dylan (215)
Goff, Andy (217)
Occhimena, Alex (218)

Prone

419-3
89 - 1
77-0
83- 1
82-1
88 -0

431-6
91-3
87-0
84-0
88-3
81-0

427 -6
87-3
88-1
84-1
88-1
80-0

369-4
81-0
64-0
70-0
83-2
71-2

355-4
84-0
76-0
80-4
55-0
60-0

371-0
87-0
67-0
75-0
78-0
64-0

Standing Sitting

375-1
83-0
77-0
82-0
69-0
64-1

342 -3
73-1
80-1
72-1
62-0
55-0

349 -2
75-1
77-0
80-1
62-0
55-0

334 -2
65-0
68-0
74 -2
55-0
72-0

286 -0
74-0
53-0
62-0
34-0
63-0

190 -2
49-0
60-1
40-1
22-0
19-0

437 -5
84-1
90 -2
89-1
90-0
84-1

438 -7
89-3
85-0
93-1
88-2
83-1

407 -4
91-3
83-0
78-1
86-0
69-0

372-5
86 -2
81-1
65-1
72-2
68-0

318-3
81-0
83-2
60-0
51-1
43-0

359 -2
79-2
59-0
75-0
74-0
72-0

Kneeling Shooting

408 - 4
89-3
87-1
77-0
74-0
81-0

398 -6
80-1
75-2
87-2
75-1
81-0

380 -4
72-1
88 -2
85-1
74-0
61-0

360 - 2
78-0
73-1
79-1
60-0
70-0

354 -2
87-0
80-1
73-1
59-0
55-0

183-0
37-0
60-0
24-0
29-0
33-0

1639 -
345 -
331 -
331 -
315 -
317 -

1609 -
333 -
327 -
336 -
313 -
300 -

1563 -
325 -
336 -
327 -
310 -
265 -

1435 -
310 -
286 -
288 -
270 -
281 -

1313 -
326 -
292 -
275 -
199 -
221 -

1108 -
252 -
246 -
214 -
203 -
188 -

O - 0l WO © N BB DNDNBE O Fr b WOLER P o b~ WwWooN N EFE,DNWO

OO FrR,rEFEPND

Test

468
96
92
92
96
92

444
96
92
80
88
88

448
96
84
88
96
84

428
88
96
88
92
64

368
76
68
80
92
52

452
92
96
88
88
88

Team

2107 - 13
441 -5
423 -3
423 -2
411 -1
409 -2

2053 - 22
429 -8
419-3
416 -4
401-6
388 -1

2011 -16
421-8
420-3
415-4
406 -1
349-0

1863 - 13
398 -2
382 -2
376 -4
362 -3
345-2

1681 -9
402-0
360 - 3
355-5
291 -1
273-0

1555 -4
344 -2
342 -1
302 -1
291-0
276 -0

Team - B (Shooting)
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2018 Spring Fling Team - B (Shooting)

Middletown, PA Page 35 of 36
W/Test W/Out Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Shooting Test Team
13 13 Boyertown C 237-0 219-1 221-1 194-0 871 - 2 352 1223 -2

Laudenslager, Sean (121) 65-0 73-2 64 -2 53-0 255 - 4 92 347 -2
Crump, Logan (115) 65-0 72-0 51-0 52-0 240- 0 88 328-0
Frank, Michael (I 17) 58-0 47 -0 57-0 36-0 198- 0 84 282-0
Vitelli, Lucia (131) 49-0 27-0 49-0 53-0 178 - 0 88 266 -0
14 14 Cocalico C 162 -3 144 -0 152 -3 138-0 596 - 6 148 744 -6
Flucke, MaKenna ( 197) 91-3 79-0 93-3 82-0 345- 6 68 413-6
Moncavage, Nathan (190) 71-0 65-0 59-0 56 -0 251-0 80 331-0
Cocalico B Alt 165-5 150 -3 155-0 141-0 611 - 8 116 727 -8
Flucke, Shaelyn (196) 92-5 83-2 88-0 77-0 340 - 7 32 372-7
Mayer, Carson (202) 73-0 67 -1 67 -0 64-0 271 - 1 84 355-1
Harrisburg D Alt 89-3 60-0 91-2 71-1 311- 6 88 399 -6
Ames, Andy (167) 89-3 60-0 91-2 71-1 311- 6 88 399 -6
Middletown Marskmen B Alt 79 - 1 57-0 73-1 73-1 282 - 3 88 370-3

Warble, Ryan (113) 79-1 57-0 73-1 73-1 282 -

w

88 370 -3



2018 Spring Fling Team - Alt

Middletown, PA Page 36 of 36
Sorted by Total Score
Rank  Participant Team Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Shooting Test Team
1 Haldeman, Hailey (198) Cocalico A Alt 97-4 91-2 93-3 92-2 285 -11 92 465 - 11
2 Wingert, Garrett (139) Penns Valley A Alt 93-4 88 -2 96 -4 83-2 276 - 12 100 460 - 12
3 Still, Joseph (10 1) Middletown Marksmen A Alt 96 - 2 88-0 90-2 83-1 270 -5 100 457 -5
4 Miller, Tony (209) Palmyra A Alt 91-4 86-1 87-2 93-3 275 -10 92 449 - 10
5 Still, Daniel (I 12) Middletown Marksmen A Alt 88 -1 89-1 85-0 86 -2 268 - 4 96 444 - 4
6 Stover, Nolan (140) Penns Valley A Alt 94 -3 83-3 91-3 83-1 266 - 10 92 443 - 10
7 Flucke, MaKenna (197) Cocalico C 91-3 79-0 93-3 82-0 263 - 6 68 413 -6
8 Lo, Ethan (193) Cocalico A Alt 77-1 82-1 86 -1 82-1 257 -4 80 407 - 4
9 Ames, Andy (167) Harrisburg D Alt 89-3 60 -0 91-2 71-1 230 -6 88 399-6
10 Flucke, Shaelyn (196) Cocalico B Alt 92-5 83-2 88-0 77-0 257 -7 32 372-7
11 Warble, Ryan (113) Middletown Marskmen B Alt 79 -1 57-0 73-1 73-1 210 -3 88 370-3
12 Mayer, Carson (202) Cocalico B Alt 73-0 67-1 67-0 64-0 205 -1 84 355-1
13 Moncavage, Nathan (190) Cocalico C 71-0 65-0 59-0 56 - 0 187 -0 80 331-0

Sorted by Shooting Score

Rank  Participant Team Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Shooting  Test Team

1 Haldeman, Hailey (198) Cocalico A Alt 97 -4 91-2 93-3 92-2 285 -11 92 465 -11
2 Wingert, Garrett (139) Penns Valley A Alt 93-4 88 -2 96 -4 83-2 276 - 12 100 460 - 12
5 Miller, Tony (209) Palmyra A Alt 91-4 86-1 87-2 93-3 275 -10 92 449 - 10
3 Still, Joseph (10 1) Middletown Marksmen A Alt 96 - 2 88-0 90-2 83-1 270 -5 100 457 -5
4 Still, Daniel (I 12) Middletown Marksmen A Alt 88 - 1 89-1 85-0 86 -2 268 - 4 96 444 - 4
5 Stover, Nolan (140) Penns Valley A Alt 94 -3 83-3 91-3 83-1 266 - 10 92 443 -10
6 Flucke, MaKenna (197) Cocalico C 91-3 79-0 93-3 82-0 263 - 6 68 413 -6
7 Lo, Ethan (193) Cocalico A Alt 77-1 82-1 86-1 82-1 257 -4 80 407 - 4
8 Flucke, Shaelyn (196) Cocalico B Alt 92-5 83-2 88-0 77-0 257 -7 32 372-7
9 Ames, Andy (167) Harrisburg D Alt 89-3 60 -0 91-2 71-1 230 -6 88 399-6
10 Warble, Ryan (113) Middletown Marskmen B Alt 79 -1 57-0 73-1 73-1 210 -3 88 370-3
11 Mayer, Carson (202) Cocalico B Alt 73-0 67-1 67-0 64-0 205 -1 84 355-1
12 Moncavage, Nathan (190) Cocalico C 71-0 65-0 59-0 56 -0 187 -0 80 331-0





